APERITIFS

BIERES

BOISSONS CHAUDES

VIN

Vin rose
Vin blanc

Alsace

Viognier
Charme d’Automne

12 cl
12 cl
12 cl
12 cl

1,80 €
1,60 €
1,80 €
2,00 €

Rhum

Captain Morgan, Havan Especial
Gin, Vodka

Supplément jus

Whisky
Clan Campbell

Whisky Coca
Clan Campbell

Nicolas Feuillate

Jus, Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola zéro,
Orangina, Schweppes agrum, Perrier ,
Vittel limonade

Ice-Tea
iabolo et Sirop

Grand vichy
Supplément

Aberlour, Bullit, Jack Daniel’s

Diplomatico, Don Papa

Get 27
Limoncello
Poire Williams
Verveine
Chartreuse
Calvados
Cognac

3cl

3cl

1lcl
2cl
4 cl
2cl
4 cl

Bouteille

Petit
Grand

3cl

3cl

3cl
3cl
3cl
3cl
3cl
3cl
3cl

4,00 €

4,00 €
1,00 €
1,30 €
2,00 €
4,00 €
2,50 €
5,00 €

55,00 €

2,80 €

2,30 €
1,50 €
2,50 €
1,00 €
1,50 €
0,50 €

5,00 €

6,00€

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €




